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-SR10- STA 36+29.49

W/ DRAINAGE SLOTS

TEMPORARY PCB

W/ DRAINAGE SLOTS

TEMPORARY PCB

85.1'+/- LT

-L- STA 602+06+/-

0.1'+/- RT

-Y5RPC- STA 20+81.5+/-

3.1'+/- RT

-Y5RPC- STA 20+81.5+/-

8'+/- LT

-Y5RPC- STA 19+11+/-

11'+/- LT

-Y5RPC- STA 19+11+/-

W4-1L

48'' X 48''

Z31

Z21

FOR SECTIONS

SEE SHEET TMP-55A 

ROAD

CLOSED

48'' x 30''

TYPE III BARRICADE

R11-2

602+00

-L-

608+00

-L-

24.7'+/- RT

-L- STA 607+65+/-

-L- STA 605+67+/-

-L- STA 609+19+/-

TEMPORARY PCB

W/ DRAINAGE SLOTS

TEMPORARY ANCHORED PCB

SLOTS

W/ DRAINAGE 

TEMPORARY PCB

ANCHORED PCB

TEMPORARY 

33.5'+/- RT

-L- STA 610+32+/-

33'+/- RT

-L- STA 609+00+/-

33'+/- RT

-L- STA 601+00+/-

-L- I-95 SB 

-L- I-95 NB 

S ODUM RD

SR 1742

-Y21-

11.1'

10.8'

11'

11'

11'

6'
11.2'

11.9'

11'

11'
11'

11'

11'

8'+/- LT

-Y5RPC- STA 16+33+/-

-Y5RPC- STA 20+00+/-

6'

6'

TEMPORARY SHORING NOTES)

(SEE SHEET TMP-2TS5 FOR

TO STA 610+32+/-, 33.5' RT

TO STA 609+00+/-, 33' RT

FROM STA 601+00+/-, 33' RT

TEMPORARY SHORING ON -L-

QUANTITY = 5200.6 SFB1-23
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B1-19S1-44LOCATION 
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PLANS PREPARED FOR THE NCDOT BY:

RALEIGH, NC 27604

1101 HAYNES STREET, SUITE 101

MOTT MACDONALD I & E, LLC

   NC LICENSE NO. F-0669
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SECTION 1

PHASE II, STEP 2

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

FOR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC

S1-44LOCATION 

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 

(3,706 SF)

FOR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC PATTERN

FROM STA 596+00+/- TO STA 602+07+/-

ON OUTSIDE SHOULDER OF SB I-95 ON -L-

S1-44TEMPORARY PAVEMENT LOCATION 

TEMPORARY SHORING NOTES)

(SEE SHEET TMP-2TS5 FOR

TO STA 610+32+/-, 33.5' RT

TO STA 609+00+/-, 33' RT

FROM STA 601+00+/-, 33' RT

TEMPORARY SHORING ON -L-

QUANTITY = 5200.6 SFB1-23
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